
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
30 
20 
11 
29 
15 
5 
8 

40 
4 

13 
14 
28 
2 

16 
10 

130 

Class 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 

Name 
CARLOS BARCELOS 
FABRICIO LUIS FERREIRA 
ANDERSON LUIS CLAUDINO 
DIEGO MOTTA 
LUIZ MORALES 
ALLYSSON ANDRE RIBEIRO 
NEKO 
FELIPE MILLER 
IBRAHIN 
ANTONIO BACEIREDO 
RICARDO AURELIO DE LIMA 
LUCAS RENY MADRUGA 
EMERSON RICARDO DE MELO 
WILIANDRO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 
NICOLAS MARQUES FALBOT 

MOTO Laps 
5 

10 
10 
5 
8 

11 
9 
8 
6 

12 
9 

11 
4 

11 
2 

11 

Best Tm 
1:29.504 
1:31.421 
1:32.529 
1:35.865 
1:36.797 
1:38.180 
1:39.227 
1:39.666 
1:39.744 
1:40.137 
1:40.158 
1:41.098 
1:42.865 
1:44.715 
1:48.323 
1:48.341 

Diff 

1.917 
3.025 
6.361 
7.293 
8.676 
9.723 

10.162 
10.240 
10.633 
10.654 
11.594 
13.361 
15.211 
18.819 
18.837 

Gap 

1.917 
1.108 
3.336 
0.932 
1.383 
1.047 
0.439 
0.078 
0.393 
0.021 
0.940 
1.767 
1.850 
3.608 
0.018 

In Lap 
2 
9 
7 
3 
7 
9 
9 
7 
2 
6 
6 

10 
3 
9 
2 
5 

Equipe 

Sorted on best lap time
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56o GADONES TRACKDAY 
GRUPO B 

5o TREINO 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:00:43 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL  3,695 km 

15/05/2021 15:00 


